


BILL OF MATERIALS HB54810 

Component                    Description             
15 HW45230     4 FINGER PULLER BODY F/HB54810

3 HW45320     ADAPTER                       
19 HW45590     3/8" X 16 X 3" BOLT           
22 HW45610     5/16" BOLTS F/ HB496          
20 HW45640     3/8 X 24 X 3" BOLT            

1 HW46550     FORCING SCREW F/ HB54810      
11 HW49560     ROD F/HDP49500                

8 HW49630     LONGEST ROD F/HDP49500        
7 HW51670     MAGNET AND HOUSING ASSEMBLY   

25 HW54790    CASE F/HB54810  
6 HW54860     HBP CAMARO JAW SET            
5 HW54870     HBP JAW SET FOR HEMI          

23 HW54890           
17 HBR45310     REPLACEMENT BOLT                 
21 HW45540            8MMX1.25X80 MM BOLTS F/HB496     
16 HW45600            WASHER                           
18 HW45620            10MMX1.5X75MM BOLT F/HB49        

4 HW46530            POINTED FORCING SCREW TIP F/ H   
10 HW49550            MED ROD F/HDP49500               

2 HW49590            DRIVE SCREW F/HDP49500           
24 HW51460            YOKE W/JAWS                      

9 HW51680            6 1/2" ROD  F/HDP514             


	Sheet2
	Sheet1

